
FALLETTA’S 

& 

Party 

Menu 
Pick-up   Drop-off 

To Order Please Call 

(716) 741-7406 

R  E  S  T  A  U  R  A  N  T 

TO GO  Party 

Special 

   10 Per Person Only 

Tossed garden salad with  

our homemade dressing 

 

Fresh bread & butter 

 

Pasta with choice of sauce-red  

or marinara 

 

Choice of one entrée 

1. Chicken cutlets 

2. Italian sausage, pepper & onions 

3. Eggplant parmigana (add $1 per person) 

4. Chicken parmigana (add $2 per person) 

5. Chicken marsala  (add $2.50 per person) 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

Minimum 20 people, pick-up or delivery 

(there will be a charge for delivery) 
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Most items on this menu and our 

regular menu can be ordered year 

round. 

Falletta’s Restaurant provides a 

delicious and affordable 

alternative for your company or 

social gathering. You and your  

guests can enjoy a veritable feast 

expertly prepared and delivered 

right to your doorstep. 

 

We can assist you in planning a  

delicious and interesting menu, 

tailored to you’re the specific 

needs of your social gathering.  

Let us help... 

FALLETTA’S 
R  E  S  T  A  U  R  A  N  T 

$ 

www.falettasrestaurant.com 



Assorted Fresh Vegetables 
Served with our homemade dressing. 

 

Fruit and Cheese Tray 
Fresh fruit, an assortment of cheese and crispy crackers. 

 

Dom’s Bread 
Homemade bread spread with olive oil and our special 

herbs and spices and layered with fresh tomato, onion, 
mozzarella, and Romano cheese, garnished with  

Kalamata olives - then baked until golden brown. 

 

Phyllo Pastry 
Flaky layers of Phyllo wrapped around a  

spinach and cheese filing. 

 

Mini Meat Balls 
Juicy meatballs simmered in a sauce of choice red,  

marinara, bar-b-que, or gravy. 

 

Stuffed Mushrooms 
Large mushrooms stuffed with spinach and cheese or 

sausage and cheese. 

 

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail 
Freshly cooked jumbo shrimp and served with cocktail 

sauce and lemon wedges. 

 

Clams Casino 
Always a favorite-Whole clams baked on a half shell 

topped with seasoned bread topping. 

 

Chicken Wings-(1 pan) 
The biggest and best wings we can buy-deep fried till 

crispy, then tossed in your favorite sauce-Poppyseed, 

 

Mini Roast Beef Sandwiches 
Thin slices of tender roast beef are dipped in a delicious 

beef gravy and served in a homemade roll. Served with 

horseradish sauce. 

 

Stuffed Hot Peppers 
Stuffed with our homemade filling, baked and topped with 

red sauce. 

50.00 
 

 

65.00 
 

 

50.00 
 

 

 

 

 

50.00 
 

 

 

50.00 
 

 

 

65.00 
 

 

 

85.00 
 

 

 

60.00 
 

 

 

50.00 
 

 

 

75.00 
 

 

 

 

65.00 
 

 

Approximately 25 pieces per tray 

Appetizers 
Approximately 25 pieces per tray 

Entrees 

Chicken Cutlets 
Fresh boneless chicken breast are coated with  

homemade bread crumbs, seasoned with fresh herbs 

and Romano cheese, and then sautéed till golden 
brown and garnished with lemon wedges. 

 

Chicken Parmigana 
Sautéed chicken cutlets are covered with  

mozzarella and Romano cheese and baked until 

golden brown, then topped with Falletta’s red sauce. 

 

Chicken Marsala 
Slices of fresh boneless chicken breast are  

sautéed with thick slices of mushrooms, and then 

simmered in Marsala wine sauce. 

 

Roasted Chicken 
Pieces of fresh chicken are roasted with onions, 

garlic and our fresh herbs and special spices until 
golden brown, then topped with a marinade of fresh 

lemon juice and Italian spices. 

 

Bar-B-Que Chicken 
Pieces of fresh chicken are coaed with our  

bar-b-que sauce and baked. 

 

Fried Chicken 
Pieces of chicken are rolled in our special  

seasonings and deep fried to perfection. 

 

Roast Beef 
Slow cooked until tender, thinly sliced and served 

with a delicious beef gravy. 

 

Pork Chops 
Boneless fresh pork chops are coated with our 

homemade breadcrumbs seasoned with fresh herbs 
and Romano cheese, then sautéed and served with 

lemon wedges. 
 

Eggplant Parmigana 
Slices of fresh eggplant are coated with our  

homemade breadcrumbs seasoned with our special 

spices, fresh herbs and Romano cheese-sautéed until 
golden brown-covered with mozzarella cheese and 

baked until melted-then topped with red sauce. 

75.00 
 

 

 

 

 

90.00 
 

 

 

 

80.00 
 

 

 

 

65.00 
 

 

 

 

 

65.00 
 

 

 

65.00 
 

 

 

75.00 
 

 

 

60.00 

 

 

 

 

55.00 

 
 

 
 

Half 
Tray 

Full 
Tray 

50.00 
 

 

 

 

 

60.00 
 

 

 

 

55.00 
 

 

 

 

40.00 
 

 

 

 

 

40.00 
 

 

 

40.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40.00 
 

 
 

 

 

45.00 

 

Sausage, Peppers & Onions 
Links of juicy Italian sausage are oven roasted and 

topped with fresh onions and assorted sweet  

peppers. 
 

Lasagna  
Please note: $20.00 deposit for pan… 

Lasagna noodles are layered with ricotta, Romano 
cheese fresh herbs, mozzarella cheese and meat 

sauces. Baked -delicious! 
 

Baked Pasta 
Pasta, your choice of Falletta’s Marinara or  

Falletta’s Red Sauce, then topped with mozzarella 

and Romano cheese and baked until golden brown. 
 

Seafood Over Pasta  
Jumbo shrimp, lobster tails, clams & mussels in a 

choice of marinara sauce or scampi sauce over pasta. 
 

 

Full 
Tray 

65.00 
 

 

 
 

95.00 
 

 

 

 
 

55.00 

 

Sides & Salads 

Cakes 
2 Layers 

Choice of Icing 

   Chocolate or White 

    Full Sheet 

 

Choice of Icing 

   Chocolate or White 

    Full Sheet 

45.00 

65.00 

85.00 

10” 

14” 

16” 

45.00 

65.00 

85.00 

10” 

14” 

16” 

Chocolate 

White 

Fillings: Cher ry, Raspber ry, or  Lemon 
add on 5.00 

8.00 

10.00 

10” 

14” 

16” 

Cassata Cake - 2 Layers 
White cake with a layer of our cannoli filling 

55.00 

75.00 

100.00 

10” 

14” 

16” 

Fresh Strawberries Dipped in Chocolate 
(When Available)            1.25 ea. 

Dessert Tray 
Approximately 25 pieces per tray 

Mini Cannoli 

Assorted Dessert Tray 

80.00 

65.00 

 

 

Oven Roasted Potatoes              
Potatoes are oven roasted until crispy and then  

seasoned with our Falletta’s marinade and special 

herbs. 

 

Mashed Potatoes 
Fresh potatoes, butter and cream. 

 

Seasonal  Vegetables  
 

Garden Salad 
Freshest salad greens garnished with tomato wedges 

and cucumbers and our house salad dressing. 
 

Fresh Baked Rolls & Butter 
 
 

55.00 
 

 

 

 

55.00 
 

 

50.00 

 

Falletta’s Sauces & Dressings 
   Quart of Falletta’s Red Sauce 

   Quart of Falletta’s Marinara 

   Quart of Falletta’s Meat Sauce 
   Homemade Meatballs 

   Poppy Seed or Italian Dressing 

9.00 
9.00 

15.00 

3.50 ea. 

7.00 pt. 

FALLETTA’S 
R  E  S  T  A  U  R  A  N  T 

Please Note: All Pr ices Are Subject To  

Change Without Prior Notice 

(716) 741-7406 

$100.00 

$100.00 

Full Sheet                               $150.00 

30.00 

Half 
Tray 

Full 
Tray 

30.00 

30.00 

0.50 per roll  

Half 
Tray 

45.00 

40.00 

65.00 

Market Price 

30.00 

Please Note: All Pr ices Are Subject To  

Change Without Prior Notice 

www.falettasrestaurant.con 


