

FALLETTA'S

Let us help...

Falletta's Restaurant provides a delicious and affordable alternative for your company or social gathering. You and your guests can enjoy a veritable feast expertly prepared and delivered right to your doorstep.

We can assist you in planning a delicious and interesting menu, tailored to you're the specific needs of your social gathering.

Most items on this menu and our regular menu can be ordered year round.





- 1. Tossed garden salad with our homemade dressing
- 2. Fresh bread & butter
- 3. Pasta with choice of sauce-red or marinara
- 4. Choice of one entrée
 - 1. Chicken cutlets
 - 2. Italian sausage, pepper & onions
 - 3. Eggplant parmigana (add \$1 per person)

 $\boldsymbol{\mathcal{O}}$

ETTA

FAI

Clarence Center Road Amherst, NY 14051

AUR

Ε

 \mathbf{v}

- 4. Chicken parmigana (add \$2 per person)
- 5. Chicken marsala (add \$2.50 per person)

Minimum 20 people, pick-up or delivery (there will be a charge for delivery)



Party Menu



www.falettasrestaurant.com

To Order Please Call (716) 741-7406

Appetizers

Approximately 25 pieces per tray	
Assorted Fresh Vegetables Served with our homemade dressing.	50.00
Fruit and Cheese Tray Fresh fruit, an assortment of cheese and crispy crackers.	65.00
Dom's Bread Homemade bread spread with olive oil and our special herbs and spices and layered with fresh tomato, onion, mozzarella, and Romano cheese, garnished with Kalamata olives - then baked until golden brown.	50.00
Phyllo Pastry Flaky layers of Phyllo wrapped around a spinach and cheese filing.	50.00
Mini Meat Balls Juicy meatballs simmered in a sauce of choice red, marinara, bar-b-que, or gravy.	50.00
Stuffed Mushrooms Large mushrooms stuffed with spinach and cheese or sausage and cheese.	65.00
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail Freshly cooked jumbo shrimp and served with cocktail sauce and lemon wedges.	85.00
Clams Casino Always a favorite-Whole clams baked on a half shell topped with seasoned bread topping.	60.00
Chicken Wings-(1 pan) The biggest and best wings we can buy-deep fried till crispy, then tossed in your favorite sauce-Poppyseed,	50.00
Mini Roast Beef Sandwiches Thin slices of tender roast beef are dipped in a delicious beef gravy and served in a homemade roll. Served with horseradish sauce.	75.00
Stuffed Hot Peppers Stuffed with our homemade filling, baked and topped with red sauce.	65.00



	Half Tray	Full Tray				
Chicken Cutlets Fresh boneless chicken breast are coated with homemade bread crumbs, seasoned with fresh herbs and Romano cheese, and then sautéed till golden brown and garnished with lemon wedges.	50.00	75.00				
Chicken Parmigana Sautéed chicken cutlets are covered with mozzarella and Romano cheese and baked until golden brown, then topped with Falletta's red sauce.	60.00	90.00				
Chicken Marsala Slices of fresh boneless chicken breast are sautéed with thick slices of mushrooms, and then simmered in Marsala wine sauce.	55.00	80.00				
Roasted Chicken Pieces of fresh chicken are roasted with onions, garlic and our fresh herbs and special spices until golden brown, then topped with a marinade of fresh lemon juice and Italian spices.	40.00	65.00				
Bar-B-Que Chicken Pieces of fresh chicken are coaed with our bar-b-que sauce and baked.	40.00	65.00				
Fried Chicken Pieces of chicken are rolled in our special seasonings and deep fried to perfection.	40.00	65.00				
Roast Beef Slow cooked until tender, thinly sliced and served with a delicious beef gravy.		75.00				
Pork Chops Boneless fresh pork chops are coated with our homemade breadcrumbs seasoned with fresh herbs and Romano cheese, then sautéed and served with lemon wedges.	40.00	60.00				
Eggplant Parmigana Slices of fresh eggplant are coated with our homemade breadcrumbs seasoned with our special spices, fresh herbs and Romano cheese-sautéed until golden brown-covered with mozzarella cheese and baked until melted-then topped with red sauce.	45.00	55.00				
Please Note: All Prices Are Subject To						

Change Without Prior Notice

Takes

	Half Tray	Full Tray	2 Layers Choice of Icing	Chocolate	10" 14"	45.00 65.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onions Links of juicy Italian sausage are oven roasted and	45.00	65.00	Chocolate or White Full Sheet	\$100.00	16"	85.00
topped with fresh onions and assorted sweet peppers. Lasagna Please note: \$20.00 deposit for pan	65.00	95.00	Choice of Icing Chocolate or White Full Sheet	White \$100.00	10" 14" 16"	45.00 65.00 85.00
Lasagna noodles are layered with ricotta, Romano cheese fresh herbs, mozzarella cheese and meat sauces. Baked -delicious!			Fillings: Cherry, Ras	pberry, or Lemon add on	10"	5.00
Baked Pasta Pasta, your choice of Falletta's Marinara or Falletta's Red Sauce, then topped with mozzarella and Romano cheese and baked until golden brown.	40.00	55.00	Correcto Colto - 21 or		14" 16"	8.00 10.00
Seafood Over Pasta Jumbo shrimp, lobster tails, clams & mussels in a choice of marinara sauce or scampi sauce over pasta	Marke	et Price	Cassata Cake - 2 Lay White cake with a layer of c		10" 14"	55.00 75.00
	L.		Full Sheet	\$150.00	16"	100.00
			Fresh Strawberries I	Dipped in Chocolate (When Available)	1	.25 ea.

Sides & Salads

	Half Tray	Full Tray
Oven Roasted Potatoes Potatoes are oven roasted until crispy and then seasoned with our Falletta's marinade and special herbs.	30.00	55.00
Mashed Potatoes Fresh potatoes, butter and cream.	30.00	55.00
Seasonal Vegetables	30.00	50.00
Garden Salad Freshest salad greens garnished with tomato wedges and cucumbers and our house salad dressing.		30.00
Fresh Baked Rolls & Butter	0.50 per roll	

Falletta's Sauces & Dressings Quart of Falletta's Red S

Dessert Tray

Approximately 25 pieces per tray

Mini Cannoli Assorted Dessert Tray

9.00

9.00

15.00

3.50 ea.

7.00 pt.





(716) 741-7406

www.falettasrestaurant.con

Please Note: All Prices Are Subject To Change Without Prior Notice